
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
28 

101 
34 
4 

76 
72 

727 
223 
77 
17 

118 
220 
22 

Class 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SPRO 
SS 
SS 
S SPRINTER 
SPRO 
SS 
SS 
S SPRINTER 

Name 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
JONATHAN LOUIS 
LEO MARCELLI 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
JOAO GUIMARO 
VERIVALDO LOBO 
BRUNO DE SÁ 
FELIPE POLEHTTO 
RAFAEL X.MARTIN 
POLEHTTO 
MIGUEL KALIL 

Laps 
18 
22 
19 
18 
15 
18 
17 
21 
18 
6 

19 
5 

19 

Best Tm 
50.768 
50.988 
51.074 
51.082 
51.187 
51.255 
51.323 
51.325 
51.352 
51.438 
51.440 
52.072 
52.083 

Diff 

0.220 
0.306 
0.314 
0.419 
0.487 
0.555 
0.557 
0.584 
0.670 
0.672 
1.304 
1.315 

Gap 

0.220 
0.086 
0.008 
0.105 
0.068 
0.068 
0.002 
0.027 
0.086 
0.002 
0.632 
0.011 

In Lap 
18 
15 
13 
6 

12 
18 
14 
4 

18 
6 
9 
2 
7 

2nd Best 
50.793 
51.013 
51.108 
51.169 
51.336 
51.311 
51.328 
51.347 
51.410 
51.538 
51.532 
52.092 
52.138 

2nd Lap 
17 
22 
18 
15 
6 

14 
8 
6 

16 
5 

16 
4 

19 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/12/2025 16:12:08 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 10a Etap 
    SENIORES SS/S-PRO 

2o TREINO - SPRO/SS 

Practice started at 15:36:01 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

11/12/2025 15:37 


